
Trish Petrosian
Development Executive II
Manufacturing, Transportation, Logistics

(716) 628-0240

trish.petrosian@ingrammicro.com

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  

  

  

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    
  

  

  

  

  

      

  

  

  

  
  

  
  

  

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Ingram Micro Zebra Team
Manager

Field team

Mark Glieco
Category Business Manager, Zebra
mark.glieco@ingrammicro.com

Mark Hallman
Development Executive 
RFID
(716) 807-8259

mark.hallman@ingrammicro.com

Amy Moody
Development Executive 
Retail

(864) 325-2268
amy.moody@ingrammicro.com

Jason Thune
Development Executive 
Government/Public Sector 
(714) 349-1465

jason.thune@ingrammicro.com

Jill Ritchey
Development Executive II 
Healthcare
(716) 445-9499

jill.ritchey@ingrammicro.com



Julia Volpe
Customer Experience Rep 
(716) 616-8336
julia.volpe@ingrammicro.com

Ingram Micro Zebra Team

Zebra Support Team
ETA/Lead Times/Quotes
zebra_technologies@ingrammicro.com

Zebra Licensing Team
OneCare/Service orders, Welcome letters, etc.
zebra_licensing@ingrammicro.com

Inside team Support team

Eileen Argona
Customer Experience Rep 
(716) 633-3600, ext. 67483
eileen.argona@ingrammicro.com

Lisa Sternberg
Sr Customer Experience Rep 
Zebra One Care
lisa.sternberg@ingrammicro.com

Andrew Kirsch
Technical Solutions Engineer 
(716) 633-3600, ext. 65130
andrew.kirsch@ingrammicro.com

Nicholas Lewek
Technical Enablement Engineer 
(716) 633-3600, ext. 66295
nicholas.lewek@ingrammicro.com

ZebraMD@ingrammicro.com

Please contact us for: business development, new partner engagement, general inquiries
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